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YemnioHaT YIJI

2018/19 21-i Typ, MaTy Ne124

CyboTa, 09.03.2019, 19:30, "YkpaiHa", JibeiB. 8°C. nagavi: 949

«J1bBiB» J1bBIB

31 BbaHgypa OnekcaHgp
33 bopseHko Ceprin

3 Anamiok Bonogumup
67 MMapamoHoB Bagum
13 HacoHoB OnekcaHap
74 MapTaH

96 CabiHo

10 Jline

11 MepHambyko

6 [egpo

9 bBpyHo (K)

3anacHi

23 CapHaBCbKkui borgaH
32 BiceHTe

30 >XoHaTaH

7 Kaye

16 AnbBapo

77 BopoHiH Ceprin

5 Tpwuimak Bnagucnas

TpeHep
Bakanos Hpin

ApbiTp:

Ko3unk fpocnas
AcucCTeHT 1:
HWXHWK BikTop
ACUCTEHT 2:
Mpuctyna Ceprin
4-v apbiTp:

Hepno OnekcaHap

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

Xi6niH Irop

0:0

23
3

10
11
14
15
18
20
28
96
99

«30psA» JlyraHcbK

Maxapagse 3aypi
JntBnH OMuTpO
XOMY€eHOBCbKUI OAMUTPO
byakiscekui Muann
MuxanniyeHko boroaH
BepHnay6 BiTanin
TuMyunk OnekcaHgp
KapaBaeB OnekcaHap (K)
pomoB ApTeMm

Cinac

ApBenafse JleBaH

3anacHi

30
8

17
22
77
90
98

LLleB4eHKO MuKnTa
IBaHOBIY HemMaHbs
JNlepHeB borpaH
Kabaes Bnaguncnas
YankoBCbKuiA Irop
JleoHapLzo
Yebepko EBrex

TpeHep
BepHuay6 HOpin

Lenerar:

Knum Tapac
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YemnioHaT YIJ1, 2018/19, 21-i Typ, MaTy Ne124

Cyb6oTa, 09.03.2019, 19:30, "YkpaiHa", JibeiB. 8°C. nagadi: 949

«J1bBiB» JIbBIB 0:0 «30psA» JlyraHCbK
12' 18 Tumymk OnekcaHgmp
28' 14 MunxanniyeHko borgaH
28' 28 'pomoB ApTem
6 MNenpo 32'
63' 1 10 XoMY4eHOBCbKUI OMUTPO
22 Kabaes Bnagucnas
67 NapamoHoB Bagum 64'
66' 15 BepHuayb Bitanin
11 NepHambyko ,
32 BiceHTe N 67
74 99 Apsenapg3se JleBaH
76' 3 JInTBMH OMUTPO
67 NMapamMoHoB Baanum | 80'
10 Nine |
30 XoHaTaH N 81
, 99 Apsenapg3se JleBaH
81 i 77 YankoBCbKUiA Irop
, 28 'pomoB ApTem
8> N 90 JleoHappo
9 bpyHo |
7 Kaye N 8>
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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